
2Etape :

Virieu-le-Petit

National R.A. Valromey Promotion cadet

Tour du Valromey Organisation

23/05/2010

Organisateur :

Epreuve  :

Date :

Classement de l'étape Classement général

Meilleur Grimpeur

Rg Nom Prénom Nat. Equipe Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Nat. Equipe Pts

1 62 PETERS Nans FRA CD73 47

2 1 ANIZAN Pierre-André FRA CD38 401 PETERS Nans FRA

3 161 CARRET Nicolas FRA CD84 392 CHAPPE Maxime FRA

4 43 ROLLAND Loïc FRA CD42 313 CARRET Nicolas FRA

5 2 CHAMERAT-DUMONT Anthony FRA CD38 204 ROLLAND Loïc FRA

6 35 PORTAL Théo FRA CD13 15

7 82 ESQUER Florian FRA CD30 14

8 63 JASSERAND Benjamin FRA CD73 121 ANIZAN Pierre-André FRA

9 3 CHAPPE Maxime FRA CD38 122 CARRET Nicolas FRA

10 6 PACCALET Alexandre FRA CD38 43 ESQUER Florian FRA

4 ROLLAND Loïc FRA

1 ANIZAN Pierre-André FRA

2 ROLLAND Loïc FRA

3 PETERS Nans FRA

4 CARRET Nicolas FRA

Dos.

62

3

161

43

1

161
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1
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8

10

8

6

4

20

16

12

10

km 18.4 - Car. D30/D39A

km 50.5 - Chavornay

km 54.2 - Virieu-le-Petit

Pts

CD73

CD38

CD84

CD42

CD38

CD84

CD30

CD42

CD38

CD42

CD73

CD84

Bon.
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